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Prf!J‘:{DSlDE RCDC'I,{”ES‘MIEF;r1 Llés 4 BRR2S ll:)ath home,
-owmer caro. e drive, 2 car e. Foyer, s|

tacular tlving room, large family magrral,mcgunge kncﬁgg
Deck. Walk-out brick ralsed-fanch featuring zgsri_zacy
aplenty on 2.8 acres, $254,900 {OE61SHE) 610-299-6200

OAKLAND TWP. ROCHESTER Wooded privacy on 10
acres, just 3 miles from Rochester, 4200 £4. ft. plus prot,
finished walk-out, 5 BR-one an maln level for llve-in of
nagx. 4 flreplaces, 3 full and 2 half baths, $590,000
{OES3jen) 810-299-6200

S J valll B >
TOP OF THE LINE ROCHESTER HILLS Opuient yel
friendly. Wood/brick ranch. Noarly new, custom
detached condo, 2 BR/25 balhs, slud(, ourmet
kitchen. 2 plus car garago, superbly malntained, under-

&mundu fitles, Closo lo nvwn . $289,000 Ask for
1 Schmlidi! (OES0pin) 810- _

N,

S

2574
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STATELY MANOR WARREN Throe story brick. Quality
bullt, excaltent condition, Oak thruout, elegant old
world charm, Very beautlful & spaclous, Don't miss
the chance to own this enchanted dream!l $119,900
{OE27jam) 810-299-6200

ORION ENJOY the nice, big yard. Immaculate home
for the knowludg?;ble buyer. Light & alry alu-
minum/brick 3 BR/I2BA ranch on a serene “street.
Famlly room, new carpo\ln?. fresh Interior & exterlor
palnt, gas heal. Patio, manlcured lawn. Now kitchen.
$173, OE38hic) 810-29

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 7, 1986

TASTE OF HEAVENI Classic four bedroom home on
nearty an acre In Brighton. Award wlnn]n&nchnols.
Gargeous property backing to state land. Large fam-
Ity room with fireplace, 2.5 baths & 2 car attached
garago. $189,900 (COBGSwId) 626-8000

room detached condo on private cul-de-sac In W,
8Bloomileld. 2 car garage, LR whireplace, den and rec
room. Kltchen appllances Included, Paddle boallng
agosrlvam Laka Marion. $143,900 (COB38red) 626+
B

BIRMINGHAM SCHOOLS Two bedroom atfordable
Ranch with updated bath, new kitchon floor and
countertops, Pansled family room, sun porch and
attached garage. Washar/dryor Included. Cant
beat this pricai $77,500 (CON701al) 626-8000

A MUST SEE!! Appralsed al $440,000 but owner
wiliing to sacriflee for quick sale. 4 BR soft con-
temporary In W, Bloomtleld. Famlly room w/marhle
fireplace, study, modem kitchen wiwalk-In pantry
& eacur]lg system. 2 car garage wlopenor.
$399,900 (COB47st0) 626-8000

CLARKSTON AREA 3 bedroom ranch wiwalk-out.
Cranbernty privileges. Large corner lot, central alr,
1.5 baths & custom kitchen w/appllances. Close to
|-75. Home warrant gnckage belng offered.
$158,900 (comzumyfs 6-8000

1.OVINGLY CARED FORI! ROCHESTER Outstanding 3
BD/2.5BA home In Rochestor locatlon. Close to down-
town and city park. Dream kitchen whop of the line
appliances. New carpet, coramic baths, built-in stor-
age. Pool & deck. $189,900 {OE761ud) 810-209-6200

ROCHESTER HILLS RANCHI New Klichen & bath
complotely redono. Fresh paint both interlor & exte-
rlor, g{mﬂ carpot. 2 BR. Almost a completely fenced
yard, just noed a foot & a gato, Asking $67,500, Call
Josslo & seo how casy it s to ownl ?OEZBHV) 810-
2596200

N ;
vy ML SOntcL 5 iy 1
Lakefront Ran b ry, con-
tomporary [n sarcro seciusion on large yard wiple-
turesquo views, dock, master bedroom, axtra lame
clossts, largo view decks. $210,200 {N8Ghef) 810-620-
7200

LOTS OF PRIVACY Over one scre In Oavlubur?.
Brick & stucco ranch has 4 BRs, 2.5 baths, main
level laundry, Iar?u llving room, great room wifire-
place, custom klichen wi/pantry & screened sun
orch. 2 car gerage wiopener. $179,900
[COB64car) 626-8000

MAPLE CREEK SUB This 4 bedroom Colonlal has It
alll Hordwood floors In foyor, living and dining
rooms, garden lavel basoment with brand now sauna
& bath, cedar deck and natural kitchen that opens to
family room. $415,900 (COB6Osto) 626-8000

CLARKSTON CHARMING & FULL OF CHARAC-
TERI Home foatures many major updates, roof,
well, septic systems, furnace, some windows, liv-
Ing room winatural fireplace, breakfast nook, 1st
floor laundry, new wood front porch, 2% car
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